9.

-

Middlesex Conservation District
319 Littleton Road, Suite 205
Westford, MA 01886
(978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda

January 23, 2023
7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum All
Introduce Administrator candidate Kathie
Approval of previous Minutes All
District Conservationist Report Robert
Treasurer’s Report /invoices due? All
Census request — volunteer? All
February BOS meeting date All
Annual Meeting All
Status District Activities All

Banking/credit card

State Commission meeting

Long Range Plan distribution

2023 Calendar — meeting dates
New Business All
Executive Session All

Upcoming Events:

CONSERVATION — DEVELOPMENT — SELF-GOVERNMENT

7:00

7:05

7:15

7:30

7:55

8:00

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:40

8:50



