

Middlesex Conservation District

319 Littleton Road, Suite 205 Westford, MA 01886 (978) 303-8272

Board of Supervisors Monthly Meeting Agenda January 23, 2023 7:00 P.M.

Welcome and establish quorum	All	7:00
Introduce Administrator candidate	Kathie	7:05
Approval of previous Minutes	All	7:15
District Conservationist Report	Robert	7:30
Treasurer's Report /invoices due?	All	7:55
Census request – volunteer?	All	8:00
February BOS meeting date	All	8:10
Annual Meeting	All	8:20
Status District Activities Banking/credit card State Commission meeting Long Range Plan distribution 2023 Calendar – meeting dates	All	8:30
New Business	All	8:40
Executive Session	All	8:50
Upcoming Events:		